25W~40W Single Output 25W Single Output Series - with approval
Universal AC input / full range
High reliability
Approvals: UL, CE
100% full load burn-in test
Protections: overload/ over voltage/ short circuit
2 years warranty
F6025  98.5 x 82 x 35(mm)

Built-in EMI filter
100% full load burn-in test
Protections: overload/ short circuit
1 year warranty
~+50
~+85
Universal AC input / full range
High reliability
Approvals: UL, ETS/EMC/ CE
100% full load burn-in test
Protections: overload/ over voltage/ short circuit
2 years warranty
~+50
~+85
Model DC Output Load regul. R&N Efficiency
HF25W-SL-3.3 3.3V 6.0A 0.5% 80mV 67%
HF25W-SL-5 5V 5.0A 0.5% 80mV 72%
HF25W-SL-12 12V 2.1A 0.5% 100mV 78%
HF25W-SL-15 15V 1.7A 0.5% 100mV 78%
HF25W-SL-24 24V 1.1A 0.5% 150mV 80%
HF25W-SL-48 48V 0.57A 0.5% 150mV 82%
* 3~48VDC output all available.
Drawing